BEER SELECTION

DRAFTBEER 16 OZ

DOMESTIC 8850  IMPORT Q.50

Stella Artois

Dogfish Head 90min IPA

Lagunitas I[PA

Innis & Gunn Original Bourbon Barrel Aged
Chimay Premiere

Peroni

Blanche de Bruxelles

Coors Light

BOTTLED BEER

DOAMESTIC 7.50

Miller Lite

Coors Banquet

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Samuel Adams Boston Lager
Blue Moon

[MPORTED .50

Corona Extra
Heineken

Newcastle

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Modelo Especial

PREAMIUM WATER
SELECTION

SAN PELLEGRINO
SPARKLING NNTURAL MINERAL WATER

250mL 4 Liter 9

FIJINNURAL ARTISANAL WATER

350mL 5 750mL 8

NON-ALCOHOUCS

SODN 6

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist or Schweppes Ginger Ale

FRESH-SQUEEZED JUICE &

Orange, Watermelon or Carrot

LN/INZZA COFFEE OFFERINGS &

French-pressed coffee prepared tableside and
served with a biscuit

Single Espresso 7
Double Espresso 9

Cappuccino or Americano 7




MONTECRISTO
CIGAR BAR SNNCKS

SINALL BITES
TASTING OF SALMI 16

American artisanal salamis by Olympic Provisions
with mustard and hearth bread

TASTING OF HAM 10

Serrano ham, wild board prosciutto, duck ham,
Edwards Country ham with seasonal compote,
mustard and crackers

DOMESTIC CHEESES

Cabot Clothbound Cheddar, Humboldt Fog Goat
Cheese, Hudson Valley Camembert, Point Reyes Blue
with seasonal compote and hearth bread

IMPORT CHEESES e

Brillat Savarin Triple Cream, Aged Machego, Grana
Padano, Tebbutt stilton with seasonal compote and
hearth bread

PISTACHIOS o OLNES ©

Smoked chile roasted Blend of seven

CASHEWS organic olives
Clover honey aci\d pink  SPICY

peppercorn roasted PORKRINDS &

MIXED NUTS o Nine-herb ranch

e CLASIC
KETTLE CHIPS 7

AAILABLE FROM SPM-IOPMN

*OLD HOMESTEAD BURGER 30

10 oz. dry-aged “Pat LaFrieda” burger seared in an
800°, 50-year-old seasoned cast iron pan, brioche
bun toasted in foie gras butter, aged Tillamook
Cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, duck fat fries
and bourbon ketchup

*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellstock or eggs

may increase your risk of foodborne illness.




CLASSIC AND

SIGNNURE COCKIAILS

SA/ERNC 18

Russell's Reserve Rye, Pernod Absinthe,
Peychaud’s bitters and lemon peel

BLACK BARREL MOJITO 16

Mount Gay Black Barrel rum, fresh mint,
hand-squeezed lime, house-made simple syrup
and club soda

LIQUID SILK MARTINI 15

Absolut Elyx vodka, Dolin vermouth and
blue cheese-stuffed olives

MANHATTAN 14

Bulleit bourbon, Martelletti sweet vermouth
and bitters

BLOOD & SAND 15

The Glenlivet 12 Year Scotch, cherry liqueur,
orange juice, Martelletti sweet vermouth
and orange twist

BURROUGHSNEGRON!I o

Beefeater Burrough’s Reserve Oak Rested gin,
Campari and Carpano Antica vermouth

TOMS WHISKEY SOUR 14

Knob Creek whiskey, fresh lemon sour and
egg white

SELECTMARGARITA

Caesars Palace Select Herradura Double Reposado tequila,
Cointreau, hand-squeezed lime and egg whites

KENTUCKY SMASH 16

Caesars Palace Select Barrel Buffalo Trace bourbon,
fresh lemon, blackberries, house-made simple syrup
and mint

SIDECAR 0

Rémy Martin 1738 Cognac, Cointreau,
fresh lemon and sugar rim

MR TASTY'S BLNCKBERRY MOJITO 15

Bacardi Dragon Berry rum, blackberries, fresh mint, hand-
squeezed lime, house-made simple syrup and club soda

ROLLING SMOKE 19

Maker’s Mark 46 bourbon, Laphroaig
Islay whisky, coffee bean-infused
Carpano Antica vermouth and vanilla

BLOODY OTMARY 18

Jameson Black Barrel Irish whiskey, house-made
Bloody Mary mix, savory bacon, celery, pimento &
blue cheese-stuffed olives and bacon salt rim

GINGER JULEP 15

Basil Hayden’s bourbon, fresh lemon & mint,
bitters and Fever-Tree ginger beer

MRS COLLINS 1

Wild Turkey 101 bourbon, Marie Brizard
Apry liqueur, homemade vanilla sour,
whiskey barrel-aged bitters and shandy soda




COGNAC

Martell VSOP

Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy V.S.O.P Privilege
Rémy Martin 1738

Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.O

Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy X.O

Hardy, Noces de la Perle,
Special Reserve

Hennessy Paradis Impérial
Hennessy Richard
Rémy Martin LOUIS XIII

1507
14
16
19
19
38
35
38
89

255
345
445

Choose your LOUIS XIII perfect pour,

served tableside in Riedel crystal glassware.

51 (0)4;
10z
1.510Z.
20z

GIN

Beefeater

Beefeater Burrough'’s
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

Nolet's

Nolet's Reserve

110
215
325
430

1507
12
e
13
13
12
15

110

207
28
20
24
24
48
43
48
49

819
431
557

207
15
24
16
16
15
19

138

RUIM

Atlantico Private Cask

Bacardi 8

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan Original Spiced
Cruzan Estate

Malibu

Montecristo

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay Eclipse

Ron Zacapa 23 Year Old

TEQUILN
5 MEICAL

Avion 44

Don Julio 1942

Gran Patron Burdeos

Gran Patron Piedra
Herradura Double Reposado
Caesars Palace Barrel Select
Patron Anejo

Casa Dragones

Casa Noble AfRejo

El Silencio, Mezcal

VODKA

Absolut

Absolut Elyx
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Grey Goose VX
Ketel One

New Amsterdam
Tito's

1507
14
14
12
12
12
i
16
15
16
19

1507
38
34
70
56
16

18
19
14
20

1507
1
14
14
14
26
13
i
13

20L
18
18
15
15
15
15
20
19
20
24

20L
48
42
88
70
20

23
24
18
25

20L
16
18
18
18
33
16
14
16




NINE BY THE GLNSS
NHITE NINE

Louis Jadot, Burgundy, Pouilly-Fuisse
Sonoma-Cutrer, Chardonnay, RRR

Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Caymus, Conundrum, White Blend, California
Montevina, White Zinfandel

RED \INE

William Hill, Napa Valley, Merlot

Napa Cellars, Merlot

Cambria Bench Break, Pinot Noir

Meiomi, Pinot Noir

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon
Freemark Abby, Cabernet Sauvignon
Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley
Apothic, Red Blend

The Prisoner Winery, The Prisoner,
Zinfandel, Napa Valley, 2012

Bodegas Numanthia-Termes, Termes,
Tempranillo, Toro, 2010

SPARKLING

LLa Marca, Prosecco
Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut

Dom Pérignon

16
15
18
15
12
1B

12
13
15
18
15
18
42
12

22

17

18
19
85

NINE BY THE BOTTLE
NHITE NWINE

LIGHT AND AROMNIIC

Cakebread Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc,
Napa Valley, 2013

Chateau de Sancerre, Sancerre, 2012

Craggy Range, Te Muna Road Vineyard,
Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, 2014

Domaine Zind-Humbrecht, Herrenweg de
Turckheim, Pinot Gris, Alsace, 2012

Donnhoff, Kreuznacher Krotenpfuhl, Kabinett,
Riesling, Nahe, 2013

Monchhof, Estate, Riesling, Mosel

RICH AND FULL

Beringer, Private Reserve, Napa Valley, 2012

Cakebread Cellars, Chardonnay,
Napa Valley, 2013

Domaine J. A. Ferret, Les Clos, Pouilly- Fuissé
Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2012

Ferrari-Carano, Chardonnay,
Sonoma County, 2014

Lewis Cellars, Chardonnay, Napa Valley
Louis Jadot, Chassagne-Montrachet

Sonoma-Cutrer, Les Pirries, Chardonnay,
Sonoma Valley

65
70

120

70
35

95

115
105
135

4
170
75

205




NINE BY THE BOTTLE
RED \INE

LIGHT AND FRUITY

Etude, Pinot Noir, Carneros, 2010 106
Flowers, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2013 195
Patz & Hall, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2012 85

Sonoma-Cutrer, Pinot Noir,
Russian River Valley 72

Williams Selyem, Pinot Noir,
Central Coast, 2013 160

BOLD AND RICH

Alpha Omega, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley, 2012 210
Darioush, Signature, Napa Valley, 2011 240
Duckhorn, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley 150
Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley, 2012 120
Cakebread Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley, 2013 160
Caymus, Special Selection,

Napa Valley, 2012 375
Caymus, Cabernet Napa Valley, 2013 180
Anakota, Helena Montana Vineyard,

Knights Valley, 2010 140
Faust, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Napa Valley, 2012 110
Groth, Cabernet Sauvignon, Oakville, 2011 135

The Prisoner Winery, The Prisoner,
Zinfandel, Napa Valley, 2012 101

Silver Oak, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 230

Vina Cobos, Felino, Melbec, Mendoza, 2014

L'Aventure, Estate Cuvée, Syrah Blend,
Willow Creek District, 2013

Far Niente, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Oakville, 2013

La Jota, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Howell Mountain, 2011

Franciscan Estate, Merlot, Napa Valley

Bodegas Numanthia-Termes, Numanthia,
Tempranillo, Toro

Stags' Leap, Petite Syrah, Napa Valley
Opus One, Napa Valley, 2012

Casa Lapostolle, Clos Apalta,
Colchagua Valley, 2009

Shafer, Relentless, Syrah,
Napa Valley, 2012

Bodegas Numanthia-Termes, Termes,
Tempranillo, Toro, 2010

Marchesi Antinori, Tignanello,
Toscana, 2011

Jordan, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sonama Valley

Leviathan, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley

SPARKLING

Dom Pérignon

Krug Grande, Cuvée Brut, 375ml
Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut
Tattinger Reserve Brut
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque

Veuve Cliquot, Rosé half bottle

39

195

325

150
40

140
72
550

195

200

70

225

o

80

450
75
19
125

425
79




AMERICAN WHISKEY

RYE

Bulleit Rye, 90 Proof
George Dickel Rye, 90 Proof

Hochstadter’s Slow & Low Rock
and Rye, 84 Proof

Knob Creek Rye, 100 Proof
Lock Stock & Barrel Rye, 101.3 Proof

Michter’s US*1 Single Barrel Rye,
84.8 Proof

Redemption Rye, 92 Proof
Redemption Rye, 8 Year Old
Russell Reserve Rye 6 Yr., 90 Proof
Sazerac Rye, 90 Proof

Templeton Rye Whiskey, 80 Proof

CANADIAN
WHISKY

Crown Royal

Crown Royal Regal Apple

Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye
Crown Royal XR

J.P. Wiser's 18 Year Old

SCOITCH NHISKY

LONLAND

Auchentoshan “American Oak”
Auchentoshan “Three Wood”

1507
13
12

13
13
34

15
13
2
16
14
13

1507
13
il
14
34
20

1507

15
22

2017
16
15

16
16
42

19
16
34
20
18
16

207
16
14
18
43
25

2017

19
28

[RISH \NHISKEY

Connemara 12 Year Old Single Malt
Green Spot

Jameson

Jameson “Black Barrel”

Jameson “Caskmate Stout Edition”
Kilbeggan

Knappogue 12 Year Old Single Malt
Middleton “Very Rare”

Midleton Barry Crockett 92 pr
Redbreast 12 Year Old

Redbreast 15 Year Old

Redbreast 21 Year Old

Tyrconnell “Madeira Finish,” 10 Year Old

Yellow Spot

1507
22
19
8
14
14
13
18
36
43
19
21
51
27
it

JAPANESE \NHIKY -

Hakushu 12 Year Old Single Malt
Hakushu 18 Year Old Single Malt
Hibiki “Harmony”

Nikka “Coffey Grain”

Nikka “Taketsuru” Pure Malt

The Yamazaki Single Malt
Whisky 12 Year Old

27

44

19

12

19

20

207
28
24
16
18
18
16
23
45
54
24
34
64
34
34

201

28

55

24

24

24

25




:  + BOURBON . .

2] ®
WHISKEY 502 201
Angel's Envy Bourbon Cask Strength, 36 45 Jefferson’s Ocean Voyage,
110 Proof Caesars Private Barrel Selection,
90 Proof 27 34
Baker's, 107 Proof 14 18
_ Jefferson’s Reserve, 90.2 Proof 16 20
Basil Hayden's, 80 Proof 14 18
) Knob Creek, 80 Proof 13 16
Blanton’s Single Barrel, 93 Proof 19 24
, KOVAL Bourbon Whiskey
Booker's 6 20 Cask Strength, 110 Proof 18 22
Breaker Bourbon Port Barrel Finish, 29 o7 Niokers Maaon o - .
90 Proof aker's Mark, roo
Buffalo Trace Caesars Single Maker's Mark 46, 94 Proof 14 18
Barrel Selection, 90 Proof 15 19 Maker's Mark Cask Strength, 113 Proof 18 22
Bulleit 10 Year Old, 91.2 Proof 16 20 Michter’s US*1 Small Batch, 91.4 Proof 16 20
Bulleit, 90 Proof 13 16 Michter’s US*1 Sour Mash, 112 Proof 16 20
E.H. Taylor Whiskey Single Barrel, 18 22 Old Forester 1897 Bottled in Bond, 16 20
100 Proof 80 Proof
Eagle Rare Single Barrel, 90 Proof 14 16 Russell Reserve 10 Year Old, 110 Proof 14 18
Elijah Craig 12 Year Old, 94 Proof 13 16 Russell Reserve Single Barrel, 110 Proof 18 22
Four Roses Small Batch, 90 Proof 14 18 Santa Fe Colkegan, 92 Proof 18 )
Four Roses Single Barrel, 100 Proof 16 20 The Duke, 88 Proof 1% 18
Four Roses Yellow Label, 80 Proof 8 16 Wild Turkey 101 13 16
Henry McKenna Single Barrel Wild Turkey American Honey, 81 Proof 13 16
Bottled in Bond, 100 Proof 14 18
Wild Turkey Diamond Anniversary, 34 42
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack 14 18 91 Proof
Jack Daniel's No 7 3 16 Wild Turkey Rare Breed, 112.8 Proof 15 19
Jack Daniel's Sinatra 3¢ 42 Woodford Reserve, 80 Proof 14 18
Jack Daniel's Sinatra Century 66 83
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 15 19
@ ® ®
| | f Y




SCOTCH \HISKY, SCOTCHNHISKY
HIGHLAND [S@Z 207 BLENDED 1507 207

Aberlour 16 Year Old 20 25 Buchanan’s 18 Year Old 2 28
ABunadh “The Origin” 23 29 Chivas Regal 18 Year Old 19 24
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old 12 24 Chivas Regal “Royal Salute” 21 Year Old 39 49
Glenmorangie “Quinta Ruban” 19 24 Dewar's o, 15
Glenmorangie “Nectar D'Or” 22 27 Johnnie Walker “King George Edition” 76 95
Glenmorangie “Signet” 39 49 Johnnie Walker Black 14 18
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old 15 19 Jobrnic Walker Blie 50 63
Oban 14 Year Old 23 29 Johnnie Walker Platinum 27 34
The Dalmore “Cigar Malt” 36 45 Monkey Shoulder 1 18
The Balvenie Single Malt 12 Year Old

DoubleWood 18 23

Glenfiddich 14 Year Old 6 20 SCOTCHNH |SKY/

Glenfiddich Single Malt Scotch

21 Year Old Grand Reserve 39 49 ’ S I_[S\Y 1507 207
The Glenlivet “French Oak” 15 Year Old 19 24 Ardbeg “Uigeadail” 27 2%
The Glenlivet “Nadurra” 16 Year Old 23 29 Ardbeg 10 Year OId 20 5
The Glenlivet 12 Year Old L = Bowmore “Darkest” 15 Year Old D2 28
The Glenlivet 15 Year old L 22 Bruichladdich “Octomore” Edition 6.1 36 45
jlaeGlenlivet 18 Year Old ¢ = Bruichladdich “The Laddie” 18 23
The Glenlivet 25 Year old 60 75 Highland Park 18 Year Old 36 45
The Macallan "M" Decanter 625 782 Lagaviilinde Year ol 29 28
ihigacallan “Via® =6 i Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch

The Macallan “vV6” 400 500 10 Year Old 16 20
The Macallan 12 Year Old 16 20 Laphroaig Single Malt Scotch

e esllan 18 Year Old 46 56 25 Year Old Cask Strength 67 84
The Macallan 25 Year Old 260 325 Talisker “Storm” - 2
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